
7'jll

Name of the Institution
place

{rfr Tqi*-{ G q-eilq{ qRsq
hsstr-qroq srgEn eildr.T or €rqd €rerr{NATI NCIL

Qualify Profile
Kendrapara Autonomous College
Kendrapara, Odisha

a

{

Criteria Weightage
(wt)

Criterion-wise
Grade

Point Aoerages
(CTWGP; /W)

L Curricular Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

ru. Research, Consultancy and Extension

N. Infrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support and Progression

W. Gooernance, Leadership €t Managemmt

VII. Innooations and Best Practices

150

300

150

100

100

100

1.00

450

1130

390

280

300

280

270

3.00

3.77

2.60

2.80

3.00

2.80

2.70

Total
7

Zuti = 1000
i=7

7

Z(CTWGP) = 3L00i=7

Institutional CGPA =
>GrWenS

Grade= El

Da/e .' Xoun-6erot, 2016

7

>w,
i=7

a

a
Trris certification is valid for a period of Fiae years with edfect from November o5, 2016
An institutional CGPA on eeven point scale in the range of.3.76 - 4.N denotes A* grade,
111 - 3.75 denotes A* grade, 

_3.!1 
- 3.50 denotes A grad", zzs - s.n denotes B* grade,

2.51 - 2.75 delofes B' gra de,2.ul - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.(x) denotes c grade
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer

BC(Sq/18/A&A/75e.2


