





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Kendrapara Autonomous College

Place: Kendrapara, Odisha

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP;)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i /W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	150	450	3.00
II.	Teaching-Le <mark>arning and Evaluation</mark>	300	1130	3.77
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	150	390	2.60
IV.	Infrastru <mark>cture a</mark> nd Learning Resources	100	280	2.80
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	300	3.00
VI.	Governa <mark>nce,</mark> Leadership & M <mark>an</mark> age <mark>m</mark> ent	100	280	2.80
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	270	2.70
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 3100$	

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{3100}{1000} = \boxed{3.10}$$

Grade = A



Director



This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from November 05, 2016

[•] An institutional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of 3.76 - 4.00 denotes A⁺ grade, 3.51 - 3.75 denotes A⁺ grade, 3.01 - 3.50 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B⁺ grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B⁺ grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade

Scores rounded off to the nearest integer